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Envirep covers eastern and central Pennsylvania, southern New Jersey, Maryland,
Delaware, the District of Columbia, northern Virginia, and part of West Virginia.

WHY CHOOSE ENVIREP?

Envirep Territory

     Comprehensive Product Solutions
     Experienced Team
     Full Lifecycle Support
     Trained Service Professionals
     Proactive Maintenance Programs
     Customer-Centered Approach

Michael Gillespie
Outside Sales
All Territories

mgillespie@envirep.com

Contact Envirep for your next project!
Dave Lounsbury, PE

Outside Sales
All Territories

tlcenvironmental@aol.com

Bill LaPorte
Outside Sales

Eastern PA, Southern NJ, DE
wlaporte@envirep.com

Dwight Swan
Outside Sales

MD, Northern VA
dswan@envirep.com

Will Hesse, PE
Outside Sales Engineer

All Territories
whesse@envirep.com

Charles Hoffman, PE
Outside Sales Engineer

All Territories
choffman@envirep.com

Roger Stauffer
Plant Sales

Eastern PA, Western MD, WV, Northern VA
rstauffer@envirep.com

Bob Harbold
Plant Sales
Eastern PA

rharbold@envirep.com

Brian Newman
Plant Sales

Eastern PA, Southern NJ, DE, Eastern MD
bnewman@envirep.com

Dillon Bennett
Inside Sales Engineer

dbennett@envirep.com

Rob Beatty
Inside Sales Engineer
rbeatty@envirep.com

Zach Neely
Service Department Manager

zneely@envirep.com



Envirep represents leading manufacturers of equipment for pumping, storing, and treating
potable water, wastewater, stormwater, landfill leachate, and biosolids.

We partner with consulting engineers, municipalities, owners, and industries to provide
reliable pumping and process solutions, and expert assistance integrating equipment

into your projects. Give us a call today!

Serving the Mid-Atlantic region for over 40 years!
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Call today at 717-761-7884.
Visit us online at www.envirep.com.


